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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:57

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 11:20

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 38  PAVESE Giancarlo Kawasaki 6 11.035 P1000
2 37  TORCHIO Alberto Suzuki 12 11.224 0.189 0.189 P1000
3 32  MARIANI Antonio Suzuki 12 11.372 0.337 0.148 P1000
4 69  FIORENTINI Maurizio Yamaha 6 11.923 0.888 0.551 P1000
5 969 ODDI Paolo Honda 1 12.072 1.037 0.149 P1000
6 48  PEROTTI Michele Yamaha 6 12.107 1.072 0.035 P1000
7 45  GASTALDO Luca Yamaha 8 12127 1.092 0.020 P600
8 26 MOZZACHIODI Manuel Kawasaki 1 12.505 1.470 0.378 P600
9 43  BOCCHIA Emanuele Yamaha 1 12.734 1.699 0.229 P600
10 194 TARABELLA Lorenzo Kawasaki 7 12.944 1.909 0.210 P600
1 691 SERRA Lorenzo Yamaha 7 12,999 1.964 0.055 P600
12 99  LANCINI Marcello Ducati 8 13.066 2.031 0.067 P1000
13 191 CANCEMI Marco Honda 12 13.428 2.393 0.362 P1000
14 73 LATUSI Andrea Yamaha 7 13.649 2.614 0.221 P1000
15 24  POLANI Roberto BMW 5 13.757 2.722 0.108 P1000
16 88  GHIONI Arnaldo Honda 10 13.889 2.854 0.132 P1000
17 278 FERRARI Alberto BMW 9 14.288 3.253 0.399 P1000
18 94  QUADRANTI Luca Kawasaki 12 14.375 3.340 0.087 P600
19 75  MOSCATELLI Lorenzo Kawasaki 4 14.990 3.955 0.615 P600
20 6 BERTONA Luca Honda 10 15.067 4.032 0.077 P600
21 168 LORI Matteo Yamaha 6 15.469 4.434 0.402 P1000
22 36  GUIDI Gianluca Yamaha 8 15,545 4.510 0.076 P600
23 159 RONCHINI Mattia Suzuki 7 15,576 4.541 0.031 P1000
24 12 CATINO Andrea Yamaha 5 15.718 4.683 0.142 P600
25 576 TURELLO Stefano Yamaha 5 15.742 4.707 0.024 P600
26 178 GREGGILTW Francesco Suzuki 10 15.818 4.783 0.076 P600
27 215 ROSSI Davide BMW 7 15.889 4.854 0.071 P1000
28 211 TRUZZI Daniele Yamaha 6 15.889 4.854 P600
29 181 CROCI Matteo Yamaha 6 16.058 5.023 0.169 P600
30 163 ROMITI Luca Yamaha 1 16.079 5.044 0.021 P600
31 319 PEDRETTI Alessandro Kawasaki 6 16.505 5.470 0.426 P600
32 102 SCANAVINO LTW Stefano Rosmoto 8 16.614 5.579 0.109 P600
33 180 VEROLLA Davide Yamaha 10 17.409 6.374 0.795 P600
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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